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1 Doyel Datta Roy datta.doyel93@gmail.com

2 Debosmita Chakraborty chakrabortydebasmita@gmail.com

3 Satarupa Bhattacharjee satarupaju@gmail.com

4 Manjula Khatun khatunmanjula4@gmail.com

5 Dipmala Ghosh ghoshdipmala@gmail.com

6 Jayita Jana jayitajana30@gmail.com

7 Pritha Chatterjee chatterjeepritha100@gmail.com

8 Supriya Das supriyalucy.das28@gmail.com

9 Shrabani Bag shrabaninag@gmail.com

10 Moumita Mitra moumita93mitra@gmail.com

11 Monalisa Chakraborty Jana monalisa.chakraborty@rediffmail.com

12 Sanchita Roy sanchitaroy.1996@gmail.com

13 Anima Chowdhury D/O Late Dhanapati Chowdhury

14 Sulagna Sarkar sulagnaskr@gmail.com

15 Megha Ghosh mampi18587@gmail.com

1 Chandan Mitra cmitra.physio@gmail.com

2 Amina Khatun floweramina2013@gmail.com

3 Ali Imran Khan ali8057imran@gmail.com

4 Sayantan Singha Regd. No. - WBAMPMC / A / 000459

5 Partha Debnath parthadebnath92199322@gmail.com

6 Subhrajyoti Mukherjee subhrajyoti312@gmail.com

7 Nilanjan Sarkar physicaltherapistnil@gmail.com

8 Chiranjit Mondal chiranjitmondal015@gmail.com

9 Arunav Kumar arunavkumar651@gmail.com

10 Esita Mahapatra esita.mahapatra86@gmail.com

11 Ishita Dutta ishitadutta0308@gmail.com

12  Subhabrata Hore physio.hore@gmail.com

13 Amitava Chowdhury amitava.chowdhury17@gmail.com

14 Dr. Sheeba Khan aamna15k@gmail.com

15 Mitul Kumar Maity mitulmaity@gmail.com

16 Raj Sekhar Chakraborty rajhaldia10@gmail.com

1 Dr. Ganesh Kumar Kushvaha ganeshbsmc22@gmail.com

2 Dr. Priyankar Misra pmisra291@gmail.com

1 Dr. Manik Kataruka mkworld80@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sunil Kumar sunilkumardaksh@gmail.com

3 Dr. Avinandan Banerjee abanerjee.doc@gmail.com

1 Dr. Joydeep Biswas joydeepbiswasdr@gmail.com

2 Dr. Subhajit Pal subhajitpal100@yahoo.in

1 Dr. Saraswata Das saraswatastar@yahoo.com

2 Dr. Sudipto Chaudhury Rgd. No. - 44382      Dated - 25.03.1986

3 Dr. Pritam Das pritammed@outlook.com

DAY WISE WALK-IN INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR PART TIME VISITING CONSULTANT AND PARAMEDICS  FOR HALDIA 

REFINERY HOSPITAL

DATE OF WALK-IN INTERVIEW : 05.07.2023 TO 08.07.2023

VENUE :  Indian Oil KIT Complex (IMCL) Marketing Division, 17, Golf Club Road, Golf Gardens, Tollygunge, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700033  

https://maps.app.goo.gl/V2hMPqhTggtyKuoKA

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.
HALDIA REFINERY

HALDIA REFINERY HOSPITAL , HALDIA TOWNSHIP,  PURBAMEDINIPUR, WEST BENGAL- 721607

All eligible applicants are requested to bring original documents for cross verification.

For any query please contact with Mr. D. K. Ganrai - 9883645125 / Mr. Ranjan Das - 7077716929

DAY - 01  (05.07.2023 - WEDNESDAY) 
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1 Dr. Sinjana Jana dinjudoc@gmail.com

2 Dr. Mayukh Misra drmayukh@gmail.com

3 Dr. Moinak Basu dr.moinakbasu@gmail.com

4 Dr. Rahul Sahoo sahoo.rahul1991@gmail.com

5 Dr. Amitayu Bhattacharya dramitayu@gmail.com

6 DR. Debanjan Das dr.debanjan2011@gmail.com

7 Dr. Krishnajaya Sasmal dr.krishnajaya@gmail.com

8 Sourav Bhattacharyya dentex83@gmail.com

9 Dr. Chirasree Chakrabarty chirasreec@yahoo.com

10 Dr. Srikanta Bayal sbayal76@gmail.com

11 Dr. Shambaditya Pahari dr_shambaditya@yahoo.com

12 Dr. Biswanath Mahato bishu.shines@gmail.com

13 Dr. Sudipta Sahu drsudiptosahu@gmail.com

14 Dr. Reshmi Sen senreshmi22@gmail.com

15 Dr. Subhadeep Mukherjee dr.subhadeepmukherjee@gmail.com

16 Dr. Jaydeep Samanta jaydeep2006j@Yahoo.co.in

17 Dr. Rajarshi Das rajarchimds@gmail.com

18 Dr. Ajeet Kr. Gupta S/o Pannalal Shaw

19 Dr. Soumita Samanta sreya.1956@gmail.com

20 Dr. Tarakeshwar Dubey t.dubeyram18@gmail.com

21 Dr. Lal Babu Kumar siligurikumar15@gmail.com

22 Dr. Debapratim Jana debhidsar@gmail.com

23 Dr. Siddhartha Bajernee sidclassicthunder@gmail.com

24 Dr. Moinack Rudra moinack@gmail.com

25 Dr. Pooja Hampannavar dr.poojahampannavarmaity@gmail.com

26 Dr. Shreya Das dashreya.1992@gmail.com

27 Dr. Rajia Sultana dr.sultanarajia@gmail.com

28 Dr. Suman Sen sumansenip@gmail.com

29 Dr. Gayatri Majumder gayatri.majumder@gmail.com

1 Dr. Bhaskar Ghoshal drbhaskar_ghoshal@rediffmail.com

2 Dr. Kaustav Saha dr.kautavsaha@gmail.com

3 Dr. Ritambhar Mondal drmondal02@gmail.com

4 Dr. Prabal Karmahapatra prabal9doc@gmail.com

5 Dr. Soumya Ranjan Acharya soumya.ranjan2k4@gmail.com

6 Dr. Arunangshu Jana arunangshjana2014@gmail.com

7 Dr. Debjit Pal dr.debjitpal@gmail.com

8 Dr. Sumantra Ray sumantraray@gmail.com

9 Dr. Zaveri Mohinta drzavm@gmail.com

10 Dr. Arnab Mondal drarnab1988@gmail.com

11 Dr. Somen Sanfui S/O Basudev Sanfui

1 Dr. Krishna Shankar Singh drkss108@gmail.com

2 DR. Anjum Shabbir anjumshabbir12345@gmail.com

3 Dr. Suvam Das drsuvamdas@gmail.com

4 Soumya Ghosh soumyaghoz@gmail.com

5 Dr. Swapan Kr. Raychaudhuri swapankumar.rc@gmail.com

6 Dr. Suday Mukherjee sudaymortho@gmail.com

7 Dr. Noor Alam Regd. No.DMC/R/22161 Dt.26.02.19

8 Dr. Writtik Porel pwrittik@gmail.com

9 Dr. Somesh Deb someshdeb@yahoo.com

LUNCH TIME : 1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM

DAY - 02 (06.07.2023 - THURSDAY )
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1 Shuvam Dutta shuvamdutta608@gmail.com

2 Mr. Hasanuzzaman Mallick hasanurmallick1991@gmail.com

3 Ajoy Kundu kunduajoy610@gmail.com

4 Mahmudul Haque Mallick mahmudulhaquemallick25@gmail.com

5 Ruma Das ruma721443@gmail.com

6 Alakesh Mandal alakeshmandal98@gmail.com

7 Arup Das arup14360@gmail.com

8 Sayan Maiti sayanmaiti1912@gmail.com

9 Manjarul Mallick manjarul3397@gmail.com

10 Saptarshi Mukhopadhay mukhopadhay95@gmail.com

11 Chandan Ghosh chandanghoshhp@gmail.com

12 Koustav Bhattacharya imkoustavbhattacharya@gmail.com

13 Paluk Pal pulakpal1998@gmail.com

14 Supravat Dey deysupravat3@gmail.com

15 Subhabrata Biswas subhabratakothari@gmail.com

16 Aninda Kumar Bera anindakumabera@gmail.com

17 Chaitali Ghosh chghosh.ind@gmail.com

18 Indrajit Manna indrajitmanna11031997@gmail.com

19 Abir Banerjee ab.abirbanerjee100@gmail.com

20 Sudipta Chakraborty sudipta100297@gmail.com

21 Tuhin Das tuhindas998@gmail.com

22 MD Islam Mollick islammollick396@gmail.com

23 Md Hifzur Rahman rahmanhifzur1994@gmail.com

1 Dr. Manas Layek manaslayek@gmail.com

2 Dr. Ashesh Halder dr.ashesh03@gmail.com

3 Dr. Sumanta Chatterjee sumantadr@gmail.com

4 Dr. Saubhik Kanjilal saubhik75@gmail.com

5 Dr. Dhruba Jyoti Manna drdhrubajmanna@gmail.com

1 Dr. Rupa Banerjee dctrrupa@gmail.com

2 Dr. Soumita Roy roysoumita4@gmail.com

3 Dr. Niladri Mukherjee drniladri.mukherjee@gmail.com

4 Dr. Parichaya Bera parichayabera@rediffmail.com

5 Dr. Subhankar Sasmal subhankarsasmal87@gmail.com

6 Dr. Sheela Kandulna Goswami dr.sheelagoswami@gmail.com

7 Dr. Bappa Biswas bappa.bsws.mck@gmail.com

1 Dr. Moumita Chatterjee dr.m.ch.nrs@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sumi Banerjee sumibanerjee80@gmail.com

3 Dr. Suranjan Mukherjee smukherjee66@yahoo.com

4 Dr. Kallol Sinha ks.kallol@yahoo.co.in

5 Dr. Shyam Krishnan drshyam83@gmail.com

6 Dr. Raja Dhar docaardee@gmail.com

1 Dr. MS Payel Manna dr.payelmanna.pm@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sumanta Kumar Bera berasumanta2015@gmail.com

3 Dr. Suman Adhikari adhisuman@yahoo.co.in

1 Dr. Soumya Dey dey.encore@gmail.com

2 Dr. Shounak Ghosh drshounakghosh91@gmail.com

1 Dr. Atanu Jana atanu83ms09@gmail.com

2 Dr. Amvrin Chatterjee amvirin07@gmail.com

3 Dr. Puskar Shyam Chowdhury puskardoc@yahoo.com

4 Dr. Pankaj Kumar Gupta drpankajguptacmc@gmail.com

LUNCH TIME : 1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM

DAY - 03 (07.07.2023 - FRIDAY )
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1 Damayanti Chatterjee damayantichatterjee76@gmail.com

2 Swagata Chakraborty swagata.chk@gmail.com

3 Manorama Mondal manorama.hazra@gmail.com

1 Dr. Soumen Karmakar dr.soumenkarmakar@gmail.com

2 Dr. Surjendu Bikash Khatua surjendubkhatua2010@gmail.com

3 Dr. Debasmita Dey deydebasmita2@gmail.com

4 Dr. Rajarshi Neogi neogi123@gmail.com / rajarshi_neogi@yahoo.com
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Dr. Kaushik Biswas biswask@gmail.com

1 Dr. Biswanath Roy biswanath_roy82@yahoo.co.in

2 Dr. Rahul  K. Jaiswal dr.rahulkj@gmail.com

3 Dr. Bidhan Roy not available

4 Dr. Ratnadeep Ghosh doctorghosh@gmail.com

5 Dr. Asamanja Biswas a.biswas1958@gmail.com

6 Dr. Santu Maji santumaji062891@gmail.com

7 Dr. Chirajit Dutta drchirod@yahoo.com

1 Dr. Barun Ghorai ghorui57@gmail.com

2 Dr. Samar Guha guha.samar6@gmail.com

3 Dr. Subhayu Dey dey.shubhayu@gmail.com

4 Dr. Rajat Kanti Goswami rajatgoswami1957@gmail.com

5 Dr. Abhishek Mondal abhi.jag2006@gmail.com

6 Dr. Suvajit Chakraborty suvajit1812@gmail.com

7 Dr. Bodhisatwa Biswas bodhisatwabiswas@gmail.com

8 Dr. Dilnawaz Ahmed drdna2014@gmail.com

1 Dr. Awanish Tewari mkgkolkata@gmail.com

2 Sudipta Ghosh sudipta121@hotmail.con

3 Dr. Saswata Chatterjee dr.saswata.chatterjee@gmail.com

1 Dr. Prakash Das prakash.ipgmer@gmail.com

2 Dr. Priyanka Sinha drsinhapriyanka@gmail.com

3 Dr. Ritwik Samanta dr.ritwik4u@gmail.com

4 Dr. Nimai Chand Datta nimaichanddatta@gmail.com

5 Dr. Abhijit Pahari drabhijitpahari86@gmail.com

6 Dr. Dipanwita Bhaumik dipanwitabhaumik@gmail.com

7 Dr. Sujata Mukherjee sujoash@gmail.com

8 Dr. Sambit Kar sambitspidy@gmail.com

9 Dr. Susmita Jana sjana28@gmail.com

10 Dr. Samik Sanyal samiksanyal.sanyal9@gmail.com

11 Dr. Ayon Mitra Regd. No. 73674 (WBMC)

12 Dr. Sumita Mukherjee drsumitamukherjee2512@gmail.com

13 Dr. Parnamita Bhattacharyya parnamita_bhattacharya@yahoo.co.in

DAY - 04 (08.07.2023 - SATURDAY )
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LUNCH TIME : 1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM
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